1IBUS, 8TH AND 9TH AYES., 
AND IN W. 42D ST., BOROUGH OF MAN-
HATTAN, 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work is one hundred (100) consecutive 
working days. 

The amount in which security is required for 
the perfo mance of the contract is Eighteen 
Thousand Dollars ($18,000). 

Each bid must be accompanied by a deposit of 
Nine Hundred Dollars ($900) in cash or certified 
check pay able to the order of the Comptroller 
of the Citr. 

The bidder will state for what percentage of 
the Engin:er's unit prices he will furnish each

[...]

for securing prices for timber for sheeting and 
bracing, a id Class "A" concrete in the event that 
these materials shall be required. 

The tine allowed for completing the above 
work will be two hundred (200) working days. 

The ariour.` of security required will be 
Twenty-eight Thousand Dollars ($28,000). 

NO. 3. FOR CONSTRUCTING COMBINED 
SEWERS AND APPURTENANCES IN IDAHO 
(21ST) ST., WESTERLY SIDE, FROM 
QUEENS AVE. TO FRANCONIA AVE : JOS-
LIN (221)) ST., FROM QUEENS AVE. TO 
FRANCOSIA AVE.; AND IN KEND1LL PT. 
(23D ST). FROM QUEENS AVE. TO FRAN-